HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HE
HCR
HCR
SB
SB
SB
SJR
SJR

106;
106:
138:
153:
507:
507:
512:
608:
608:
635:;
638:
655:
676;
676:
698:
698:
704
734;
758:
767:
767:
441, fa 1:
168:
168:
40:

40:
76:
76:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Monday, March 17, 2008
47th Legislative Day

Graham, Yea

Stein, Yea

Crenshaw, Yea

Meeks, Yea

Meeks, Yea

Riggs, Yea

Meeks, Yea

Meeks, Yea

Riggs, Yea

Simpson, Nay

Meeks, Yea

Brinkman, Yea

Meeks, Yea

Riggs, Yea

Gooch, Nay to Yea
Meeks, Yea

Meeks, Yea

Simpson, Nay

Combs, Yea

Meeks, Yea

Riggs. Yea

Coursey, Nay

Meeks, Yea

Riggs, Yea

Bratcher, Yea (procedural)
Napier, Yea (procedural)
Smith, A . Yea {procedural)
Meeks, Yea

Riggs, Yea

“WEB FACSIMILR"



