## HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Monday, March 17, 2008 47th Legislative Day

HB	106:	Graham, Yea
HB	106:	Stein, Yea
HB	138:	Crenshaw, Yea
HB	153:	Meeks, Yea
HB	507:	Meeks, Yea
HB	507:	Riggs, Yea
HB	512:	Meeks, Yea
HB	608:	Meeks, Yea
HB	608:	Riggs, Yea
HB	635:	Simpson, Nay
HB	638:	Meeks, Yea
HB	655:	Brinkman, Yea
НВ	676:	Meeks, Yea
HB	676:	Riggs, Yea
НВ	698:	Gooch, Nay to Yea
HB	698:	Meeks, Yea
HB	704:	Meeks, Yea
HB	734:	Simpson, Nay
HB	758:	Combs, Yea
HB	767:	Meeks, Yea
	767:	Riggs, Yea
HB	441, fa 1:	Coursey, Nay
HCR	168:	Meeks, Yea
HCR	168:	Riggs, Yea
SB	40:	Bratcher, Yea (procedural)
SB	40:	Napier, Yea (procedural)
SB	40:	Smith, A., Yea (procedural)
SJR	76:	Meeks, Yea
SJR	76:	Riggs, Yea